
ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 9 - 11, 2014

A M H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2014 Oct 09 08:20 PM

Judge: Kim Crumpler

Class:  1 - ASB Fine Harness 2 Yr Olds Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  2 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 246 Paddyngton's Keepsake 138586 Paddy Bates 733915 Terra Zimmerman 856773 0.00
2nd 300 Brogin Kiri 14849 Christine Monteith Christine Monteith 0.00
3rd 350 Ultra's Above the Law Heidi Roehrig Julie Byrd 0.00

Class:  3 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Heartland Rare Treat Joyce Tasch Lennon Joyce Tasch Lennon 0.00

Class:  4 - ASB Three-Gaited Limit Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  5 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 256 Supreme's Senorita Marilyn Pacella Joyce Tasch Lennon 0.00

Class:  6 - ASB Western Country Pleasure, Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 247 Turner Bay Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00

Class:  7 - Option 1: Saddle Type Western Equipment Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 355 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00
2nd 260 Mountainviews Buttercup 137336 Paddy Bates 733915 Olivia Byrd 0.00

Class:  7.1 - Saddlebred In Hand Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 251 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana Pistora Diana Pistora 0.00

Class:  8 - Morgan Western Pleasure Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 250 Lookaway's Empyreal Light*00154650 Roberta Bartlett 1234533 Dennis Dindoffer 0.00
2nd 306 RCW Royal Beau 179941 Richard Weaver Richard Weaver 0.00
3rd 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* 135235 Terra Zimmerman 856773 Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00
4th 262 Royal Pines Donta 179441 Paddy Bates 733915 Marsana R. Lovell 1310218 0.00

Class:  9 - ASB Country English Pleasure, Limit Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 320 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 282 A Hallelujah Heart Diana Devlin Diana Devlin 0.00
3rd 249 Cascata Sally Pavel Sally Pavel 0.00
4th 362 How the West was Won Paddy Bates 733915 Courtney Czarnik 0.00
5th 361 Take Caveat Debbie Klem Debbie Klem 0.00
6th 365 Paddyngton's Hot Wings Alissa Trinkley 1393077 Alissa Trinkley 1393077 0.00

Class:  10 - Hackney Harness Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  11 - ASB Fine Harness Jr Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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Class:  12 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Limit Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Undulata's Quiet Storm Kimberly Blaker Amie Rowe 0.00
2nd 266 Son of Preacher Man Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson 0.00
3rd 354 Corner Stone Robert Vansickle Robert Vansickle 0.00
4th 248 Complimentary's Candi Cain Carol Millsap Carol Millsap 0.00
5th 363 Demon Blizzard Sara Ressler Kathryn Ressler 0.00

Class:  13 - COTB Pleasure Driving Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  14 - ASB Five-Gaited Limit Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  15 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 244 Early Edition Barbara Friedman Barbara Friedman 0.00

Class:  16 - COTB Western Pleasure, Open Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* 135235 Terra Zimmerman 856773 Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00
2nd 352 Dixie High Times Stables Robert Vansickle 0.00

Class:  17 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Jr/Limit Horse Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 321 HS Fixation SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 270 Nuttin' Finer J.G.Holdings Natalie Martens 0.00
3rd 356 Paddyngton's Ultra Suede Paddy Bates 733915 Holly Armstrong 0.00

Class:  18 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 309 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
2nd 254 Last Shot Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00

Class:  19 - Morgan English Pleasure Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  20 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Horse Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 308 The Voodoo King Steve Demjen Steve Demjen 0.00
2nd 357 Sugar Sweet and Sexy Stacey Finley Stacey Finley 0.00
3rd 368 Heart Super Fine Tish Graf Stacy Hess 0.00

Class:  21 - ASB Fine Harness Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 331 Catalino SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  22 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 281 Chardonnay's Storm Chaser Michelle DeVore Michelle DeVore 0.00
2nd 378 Sweet Diamonds Kristen Young Kristen Young 0.00

Class:  23 - Hackney Pony Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  24 - Morgan Western Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 346 Sarde's Rock of Love Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00
2nd 250 Lookaway's Empyreal Light*00154650 Roberta Bartlett 1234533 Roberta Bartlett 1234533 0.00
3rd 306 RCW Royal Beau 179941 Richard Weaver Richard Weaver 0.00
4th 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* 135235 Terra Zimmerman 856773 Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00
5th 292 Bright Leaf Cannon Heir 158457 Elisabeth Kazup Elisabeth Kazup 0.00
6th 262 Royal Pines Donta 179441 Paddy Bates 733915 Marsana R. Lovell 1310218 0.00

Class:  25 - Roadster Pony To Bike Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 372 Heartland Coco Chanel Faydelle Schott Bob Phillips 0.00
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Class:  26 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 269 Refined Design Natalie Martens Natalie Martens 0.00
2nd 268 Double Tree's Avalance Sarah Watson Sarah Watson 0.00
3rd 359 Cloverleaf Skybird Stacey Finley Stacey Finley 0.00
4th 241 I'm Fancy too Gloria Nighswander Cindy Daniels 0.00

Class:  27 - UPHA Challenge Cup, Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 290 Man of Style Nicole Rodriquez Nicole Rodriquez 0.00

Class:  28 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 255 Budget Cut Bobbi Erdmann Bobbi Erdmann 0.00
2nd 343 Callaway's Its my Turn Now Gianna DeSimone Gianna DeSimone 0.00
3rd 312 A Speciality Joseph Berish JJ Berish 0.00
4th 314 Mr. Hayworth Jill O'Hara Jill O'Hara 0.00
5th 360 Cloverleaf I am Legend Jennifer Gulati Jennifer Gulati 0.00
6th 305 Don't Worry About Me Ashley Cook-Fletcher Erin Shirey 0.00

Class:  29 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 378 Sweet Diamonds Kristen Young Kristen Young 0.00
2nd 365 Paddyngton's Hot Wings Alissa Trinkley 1393077 Alissa Trinkley 1393077 0.00
3rd 347 Paddngtons Burning Desire Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00

Class:  30 - Roadster Pony To Bike Jr Exhibitor Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  31 - ASB Country English Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 348 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00
2nd 328 Harlem's Easter Lily 137028 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
3rd 299 Society's Fancy Britches Kaitlin Goggins Kaitlin Goggins 0.00
4th 333 Callaway's Big Deal Taylor Creek Stables Maddie Amy 0.00
5th 240 Cata Hari Cindy Daniels Madison Daniels 0.00

Class:  32 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 286 Indian Creek Quantico Jeannie Newton Mackenzie Newton 0.00

Class:  33 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  34 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exhibitor Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 323 Platinum Asset Isabella Wild Isabella Wild 0.00
2nd 327 Let It Ride Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
3rd 291 My Sweet E-motion Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofil 0.00
4th 284 Step It up a Notch Gayle Biederman Gayle Biederman 0.00
5th 293 Perfecta's Perimo Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 0.00
6th 243 Seattle Slam Madison Daniels Madison Daniels 0.00

Class:  35 - COTB Hunter Pleasure, Open Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 281 Chardonnay's Storm Chaser Michelle DeVore Casey Smith 0.00
2nd 286 Indian Creek Quantico Jeannie Newton Mackenzie Newton 0.00
3rd 275 My Genie In A Bottle Tom Sworm Mackenzie Boggs 0.00
4th 350 Ultra's Above the Law Heidi Roehrig Julie Byrd 0.00

Class:  36 - Option 2: ASB Park Pleasure Driving Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Mary Strang Mary Strang 0.00

Class:  37 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Open Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 304 Encore Cherie Sterling Stables LLC Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00
2nd 273 Paranormal Kimberley Blease Kimberley Blease 0.00
3rd 373 Stonecroft Joyful Faydelle Schott Bob Phillips 0.00
4th 251 Doubletree's Scarlet Design Diana Pistora Diana Pistora 0.00

Class:  38 - Morgan English Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

3



Class:  39 - ASB Five-Gaited, Open Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 341 You Can Kall Me Lucky Saddlebred Rowe LLC Amie Rowe 0.00
2nd 319 Better See It My Way SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
3rd 301 Sweet Pickle Susan Battaglia Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 9 - 11, 2014

A M H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2014 Oct 10 09:00 PM

Judge: Kim Crumpler

Class:  40 - S & B Working Western Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  41 - Trail Open Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Score Money

1st 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* 135235 Terra Zimmerman 856773 Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00

Class:  43 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Jr/Novice Horse Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 330 Thunder Crackin' SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00

Class:  44 - ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 309 HS She Be Bad Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes 0.00
2nd 254 Last Shot Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00

Class:  45 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Adult Amateur Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 246 Paddyngton's Keepsake 138586 Paddy Bates 733915 Terra Zimmerman 856773 0.00
2nd 300 Brogin Kiri 14849 Christine Monteith Christine Monteith 0.00

Class:  46 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Adult Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Undulata's Quiet Storm Kimberly Blaker Barb Pionk 0.00
2nd 289 Treasure Isle Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
3rd 358 Deep Blue Kiss Stacey Finley Kristen Siess 0.00
4th 329 Royal Crest's Stone Idol Charlotte Elwert Charlotte Elwert 0.00
5th 277 Sunset Starlet Tom Sworm Margaret Dionise 0.00
6th 362 How the West was Won Paddy Bates 733915 Courtney Czarnik 0.00

Class:  47 - Option 3: ASB Three-Gaited Park Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 271 Callaway's King's Ransom Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00

Class:  47.1 - ASB Five-Gaited 3 Yr Olds Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  48 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure, Amateur Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 326 Gingerbread Baby Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00
2nd 310 New York Flash Kelley Norris Kelley Norris 0.00
3rd 241 I'm Fancy too Gloria Nighswander Cindy Daniels 0.00
4th 260 Mountainviews Buttercup 137336 Paddy Bates 733915 Olivia Byrd 0.00

Class:  49 - S & B Shatner Western Pleasure Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 380 Partner in Crime Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00
2nd 247 Turner Bay Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00

Class:  50 - ASB Country English Pleasure, Adult Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 249 Cascata Sally Pavel Sally Pavel 0.00
2nd 263 Callaway's Place Your Bets Linden Isle Farms Lindsey Bade 0.00
3rd 362 How the West was Won Paddy Bates 733915 Courtney Czarnik 0.00
4th 361 Take Caveat Debbie Klem Debbie Klem 0.00
5th 294 Photo in the Park Jenna Chaaban Megan Chaaban 0.00

Class:  51 - COTB Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* 135235 Terra Zimmerman 856773 Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00
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2nd 352 Dixie High Times Stables Robert Vansickle 0.00

Class:  52 - ASB Three-Gaited  Jr Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  53 - Open Carriage Driving, Working Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  54 - Open Carriage Driving, Reinsmanship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  55 - Hackney Pony Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 267 Heartland Rare Treat Joyce Tasch Lennon Joyce Tasch Lennon 0.00

Class:  56 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 347 Olivia Byrd Paddngtons Burning Desire Olivia Byrd 0.00
2nd 378 Kristen Young Sweet Diamonds Kristen Young 0.00

Class:  57 - ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 256 Supreme's Senorita Marilyn Pacella Marilyn Pacella 0.00

Class:  58 - Roadster Pony To Bike Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 313 Heartland Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00

Class:  59 - Morgan English Pleasure Adult Amateur         ` Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 345 Aljak's Man In The Mirror Loretta Valentine Loretta Valentine 0.00
2nd 317 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Michelle Quinn 0.00

Class:  59.1 - COTB Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 350 Ultra's Above the Law Heidi Roehrig Julie Byrd 0.00

Class:  60 - COTB Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  61 - Hackney Harness Pony Amateur Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  62 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 364 Shot An A Beer Gloria Nighswander Sandra Rizzo 0.00
2nd 366 Couture Blue Claudia Olejniczak Claudia Olejniczak 0.00
3rd 354 Corner Stone Robert Vansickle Robert Vansickle 0.00
4th 336 Parker Jones Hagerman Farms LLC Cassidy Dolby 0.00
5th 243 Seattle Slam Madison Daniels Cindy Daniels 0.00
6th 266 Son of Preacher Man Stephanie Johnson Stephanie Johnson 0.00

Class:  63 - COTB Walk and Trot Pleasure, Any Seat Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 302 Hedwick Susan Battaglia Aine McNeill 0.00
2nd 295 Worthy's Windfall Jodi Higdon Madison Austin 0.00
3rd 278 Mikasa Mallory Lawrence Mallory Lawrence 0.00
4th 274 WS Our Dresden Doll Kyle Ecclestone Kyle Ecclestone 0.00
5th 298 Superior Brillance Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington 0.00
6th 359 Cloverleaf Skybird Stacey Finley Alexa Finley 0.00

Class:  64 - Hackney or Harness Pony Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 244 Early Edition Barbara Friedman Barbara Friedman 0.00

Class:  65 - Open W/T/j Equitation, any seat, 11 & Under Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 295 Madison Austin Worthy's Windfall Jodi Higdon 0.00
2nd 275 Mallory Lawrence My Genie In A Bottle Tom Sworm 0.00
3rd 302 Aine McNeill Hedwick Susan Battaglia 0.00
4th 359 Alexa Finley Cloverleaf Skybird Stacey Finley 0.00

Class:  66 - Open Western Seat Equitation 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money
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Class:  67 - Roadster to Bike, AHHS Youth Medallion Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  68 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 275 Mackenzie Boggs My Genie In A Bottle Tom Sworm 0.00

Class:  69 - S & B Hunt Seat Classic Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 378 Sweet Diamonds Kristen Young Kristen Young 0.00
2nd 281 Chardonnay's Storm Chaser Michelle DeVore Casey Smith 0.00
3rd 365 Paddyngton's Hot Wings Alissa Trinkley 1393077 Alissa Trinkley 1393077 0.00

Class:  69.1 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 248 Complimentary's Candi Cain Carol Millsap Carol Millsap 0.00
2nd 381 Salvatore Ferragamo Susan Schrodt Jessica Schrodt 0.00

Class:  70 - ASB Parade Horse Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 355 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00
2nd 260 Mountainviews Buttercup 137336 Paddy Bates 733915 Olivia Byrd 0.00
3rd 259 Harlem's Hot Gold 112079 Paddy Bates 733915 Richard Weaver 0.00
4th 359 Cloverleaf Skybird Stacey Finley Jennifer Gulati 0.00

Class:  71 - ASHA Youth Country Pleasure Driving Challenge Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  72 - UPHA Challenge Cup Walk & Trot 10 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 295 Carmen Gonzalez Worthy's Windfall Jodi Higdon 0.00
2nd 302 Aine McNeill Hedwick Susan Battaglia 0.00

Class:  73 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Amateur Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 377 Cadillac Vizon Louis Novak Louis Novak 0.00
2nd 325 Two Punch Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
3rd 265 Walterway's Tailor Made Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
4th 315 Amber's Blue Thunder Margo Coleman Margo Coleman 0.00
5th 252 The Party Prince Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00
6th 379 My Ultimatum Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00

Class:  74 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 13 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 242 Jenna Daniels Periaptor's Chief Executive Jenna Daniels 0.00
2nd 240 Madison Daniels Cata Hari Cindy Daniels 0.00

Class:  75 - ASB Country English Pleasure Champ., Jr Exhibitor Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 348 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt Brittany Wendt 0.00
2nd 328 Harlem's Easter Lily 137028 Meadowland Farm Isabelle Sheroski 0.00
3rd 299 Society's Fancy Britches Kaitlin Goggins Kaitlin Goggins 0.00
4th 240 Cata Hari Cindy Daniels Madison Daniels 0.00
5th 333 Callaway's Big Deal Taylor Creek Stables Maddie Amy 0.00

Class:  76 - ASB Hunter English Pleasure Champ., Jr Exhibitor Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 347 Paddngtons Burning Desire Olivia Byrd Olivia Byrd 0.00
2nd 365 Paddyngton's Hot Wings Alissa Trinkley 1393077 Alissa Trinkley 1393077 0.00
3rd 378 Sweet Diamonds Kristen Young Kristen Young 0.00

Class:  77 - ASB Five-Gaited Show Pleasure Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 255 Budget Cut Bobbi Erdmann Bobbi Erdmann 0.00
2nd 312 A Speciality Joseph Berish JJ Berish 0.00
3rd 305 Don't Worry About Me Ashley Cook-Fletcher Erin Shirey 0.00
4th 360 Cloverleaf I am Legend Jennifer Gulati Kristen Siess 0.00
5th 314 Mr. Hayworth Jill O'Hara Jill O'Hara 0.00
6th 343 Callaway's Its my Turn Now Gianna DeSimone Gianna DeSimone 0.00
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Class:  78 - ASB Three-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 279 All A Diva Kelly Harrop Kelly Harrop 0.00
2nd 324 Prophet's Song Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00

Class:  79 - Option 5: ASB Park Pleasure Driving Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 311 Leatherwood's Lipstick Jungle Mary Strang Mary Strang 0.00

Class:  80 - Hackney Pony, Amateur Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  81 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 264 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00

Class:  82 - ASB Three-Gaited  Amateur Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 332 Mystic Starlight SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 316 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00
3rd 285 Worthy's Pure Love Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo 0.00
4th 376 I'm Davy Jones Charles Angove Charles Angove 0.00
5th 253 Santana Dancer Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00

Class:  83 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation 14-17 Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 297 Alexis Fenger Undulata's Pretzel Logic Alexis Fenger 0.00

Class:  84 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 272 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00

Class:  85 - Morgan Western Pleasure 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  86 - Roadster Pony U/S Jr Exhibitor Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  87 - ASHA Youth Show Pleasure Driving Challenge Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  88 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Jr. Exh, 17 & under Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 280 Timely Caper Tiffany Kelley Megan Reilly 0.00
2nd 344 Tournament of Roses Meadowland Farm Gabrielle Sheroski 0.00
3rd 283 At First Sight Mike Reilly Heather Reilly 0.00

Class:  89 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 367 Start the Game Mary Workinger Mary Workinger 0.00
2nd 307 Callaway's Born a Winner Alexandra Wingfield Lisa May 0.00
3rd 357 Sugar Sweet and Sexy Stacey Finley Kristen Siess 0.00
4th 375 I'm Bossy Chuck Angove Chuck Angove 0.00
5th 342 Callaway's New Day Hagerman Farms LLC Sharon O'Connor 0.00
6th 287 Mien Lalique Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00

Class:  90 - Trainer Equitation/Costume Class Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money
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ASHAM Charity Fall Horse Show
MSU Pavillion, East Lansing, MI

October 9 - 11, 2014

A S H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2014 Oct 11 10:06 PM

Judge: Kim Crumpler

Class:  91 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 382 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm Amy Lawrence 0.00

Class:  92 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 14-17 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  93 - Academy Horsemanship, WTC, 13 & under Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 276 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm Kelsey Childers 0.00
2nd 340 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Tyler Wenzel 0.00
3rd 337 Desert's Supreme Estate 102473 Taylor Creek Stables Taryn Swayze 0.00

Class:  94 - Academy, WTC, 18 & over Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 382 Amy Lawrence My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm 0.00

Class:  95 - Academy, WTC, 14-17 Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  96 - Academy, WTC, 13 & under Entries:  3
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 337 Taryn Swayze Desert's Supreme Estate 102473 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
2nd 276 Kelsey Childers Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm 0.00
3rd 340 Tyler Wenzel CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  97 - Academy Walk Trot Leadline, 8 & under Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 394 Kylee Gibby Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
2nd 303 Noah Cave Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia 0.00

Class:  98 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 10 & under, Split 1 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 351 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt Madi Montpas 0.00
2nd 395 CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables Talia Swayze 0.00
3rd 385 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm Baylee Villani 0.00

Class:  98.1 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 10 & under, Split 2 Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 318 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Emily Mielke 0.00
2nd 296 Worthy's Windfall 103684 Jodi Higdon Avery Haviland 0.00
3rd 383 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm Ella Sworm 0.00
4th 396 O'What A Pearl Ashley Smith Reese Richman 0.00

Class:  99 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 11-13 Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 338 Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables Keagan Tremel 0.00
2nd 371 Clint Lilly Cole Lilly Cole 0.00

Class:  100 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 14-17 Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  101 - Academy Horsemanship, WT, 18 & over Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 386 My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm Becky Hallisy 0.00
2nd 261 Ultra's Above The Law* Heidi Roehrig Glori Singh 0.00

Class:  102 - Academy, 8 & under - Split 1 Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 385 Baylee Villani My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm 0.00
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2nd 353 Carter Purdie Dixie High Times Stables 0.00

Class:  102.1 - Academy, 8 & under - Split 2 Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 351 Madi Montpas Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt 0.00
2nd 383 Ella Sworm My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm 0.00

Class:  103 - Academy, 9-10 Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 349 Grace Mcenrue Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt 0.00
2nd 395 Talia Swayze CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
3rd 296 Avery Haviland Worthy's Windfall 103684 Jodi Higdon 0.00
4th 318 Emily Mielke Miami Heat Emily Mielke 0.00
5th 396 Reese Richman O'What A Pearl Ashley Smith 0.00

Class:  104 - Academy, 11-13 Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 338 Keagan Tremel Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00

Class:  105 - Academy, 14-17 Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  106 - Academy, 18 & over Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 386 Becky Hallisy My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm 0.00
2nd 261 Glori Singh Ultra's Above The Law* Heidi Roehrig 0.00

Class:  107 - Academy Pleasure Driving Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  108 - Stick Horse Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  109 - UPHA Exceptional Challenge Cup-WT Entries:  5
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 335 Gracie Gustafson Lightning Struck PHF 121218 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
2nd 334 Aiden Silverton CH Mogul 101284 Taylor Creek Stables 0.00
3rd 397 Lindsey Zimmerman O'What A Pearl Ashley Smith 0.00
4th 389 Andrew Paquette George O.A.T.S. 0.00
5th 387 Nicole Henry Elf OATS Group 0.00

Class:  110 - Lead Line, 8 & under Entries:  1
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 302 Taylor McGray Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia 0.00

Class:  111 - Exceptional Rider - WTC, any seat Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 393 Teddy OATS Group Danielle Arnold 0.00
2nd 388 George O.A.T.S. Sergey Douglas 0.00

Class:  112 - Open Fitting & Showing, 17 & under Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  113 - Exceptional Rider Western WT Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 390 Ernie O.A.T.S. Stephanie Hanzel 0.00
2nd 392 Blue OATS Group Kellyann Hahn 0.00
3rd 391 Clue O.A.T.S. Danny Malone 0.00

Class:  113.1 - Park Pleasure Amateur Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 326 Gingerbread Baby 143745 Norine Smith Norine Smith 0.00
2nd 310 New York Flash 121737 Kelley Norris Kelley Norris 0.00

Class:  114 - Open Western Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

Class:  115 - ASB Five-Gaited Jr Exhibitor Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 272 Cloverleaf Freedom Fighter123568S Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00

Class:  116 - Hackney Harness Pony Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

2



Class:  117 - ASB 3-Gaited Park Pleasure Stake Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 321 HS Fixation 118325 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 269 Refined Design 119198S Natalie Martens Natalie Martens 0.00
3rd 241 I'm Fancy too 115641 Gloria Nighswander Jenna Daniels 0.00
4th 268 Double Tree's Avalance 112122 Sarah Watson Julio Rodriguez 0.00
5th 356 Paddyngton's Ultra Suede 121991 Paddy Bates Holly Armstrong 0.00

Class:  118 - Morgan Western Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  119 - COTB W/T Pleasure,Any seat,11 & under,Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 302 Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia Aine McNeill 0.00
2nd 278 Mikasa 143612 Mallory Lawrence Mallory Lawrence 0.00
3rd 295 Worthy's Windfall 103684 Jodi Higdon Madison Austin 0.00
4th 274 WSR Our Dresden Doll 147073M Kyle Ecclestone Kate Ploughman 0.00
5th 298 Superior Brillance 147015 Alyssa Ethington Alyssa Ethington 0.00
6th 359 Cloverleaf Skybird 139048 Stacey Finley Alexa Finley 0.00

Class:  120 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  121 - ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 380 Partner in Crime 120746S Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00
2nd 247 Turner Bay 111825 Pamela Flory Pamela Flory 0.00

Class:  122 - Open Hunt Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 275 Mackenzie Boggs My Genie In A Bottle 137120 Tom Sworm 0.00
2nd 378 Kristen Young Sweet Diamonds 98444 Kristen Young 0.00

Class:  123 - COTB English Pleasure, Saddle Seat, Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 280 Timely Caper 112568 Tiffany Kelley 104677 Tiffany Kelley 104677 0.00
2nd 329 Royal Crest's Stone Idol 143173 Charlotte Elwert 80623 Charlotte Elwert 80623 0.00
3rd 289 Treasure Isle 120834 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
4th 283 CH At First Sight 110688 Mike Reilly Heather Reilly 0.00
5th 344 Tournament of Roses 143997 Meadowland Farm Gabrielle Sheroski 0.00
6th 358 Deep Blue Kiss 124037 Stacey Finley Kristen Siess 0.00

Class:  123.1 - Three-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Rider Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 322 Undulata's Quiet Storm 118671S Kimberly Blaker Barb Pionk 0.00
2nd 381 Salvatore Ferragamo 112557 Susan Schrodt Jessica Schrodt 0.00

Class:  124 - Best Dressed Pet Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 276 Sunset Starlet 146170 Tom Sworm Tom Sworm 0.00
2nd 303 Hedwick 120576 Susan Battaglia Noah Cave 0.00
3rd 297 Undulata's Pretzel Logic 104410 Alexis Fenger Alexis &. Madison 0.00
4th 384 Callaway's Time to Dance 123865 Brittany Wendt Grace Mcenrue 0.00
5th 398 Dog Jack and 3 puppies Jodi Higdon Carmen Gonzalez 0.00
6th 19 Isaac Labrie Aimee Labrie 107731 Aimee Labrie 107731 0.00
7th 400 Mistletoe "Misty" Swayze Taryn Swayze Taryn Swayze 0.00

Class:  125 - ASB Parade Horse Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 355 Paddyngton's Mark of Distinction119564 Holly Armstrong Holly Armstrong 0.00
2nd 259 Harlem's Hot Gold 112079 Paddy Bates Richard Weaver 0.00
3rd 260 Mountainviews Buttercup 137336 Paddy Bates Alissa Trinkle 0.00
4th 359 Cloverleaf Skybird 139048 Stacey Finley Jennifer Gulati 0.00

Class:  126 - Hackney Pony Championship Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  127 - ASB Three-Gaited Junior Exhibitor Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 324 Prophet's Song 141178 Camryn Silverton Camryn Silverton 0.00
2nd 279 All A Diva 141952 Kelly Harrop Kelly Harrop 0.00
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Class:  128 - ASB Fine Harness Jackpot Stake Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 331 Catalino 113246S SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00

Class:  129 - Open Saddle Seat Equitation Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Money

1st 290 Nicole Rodriquez Man of Style 111109 Nicole Rodriquez 0.00
2nd 297 Alexis Fenger Undulata's Pretzel Logic 104410 Alexis Fenger 0.00
3rd 243 Madison Daniels Seattle Slam 111987 Madison Daniels 0.00
4th 242 Jenna Daniels Periaptor's Chief Executive 106310 Jenna Daniels 0.00

Class:  130 - ASB Three-Gaited Amateur Stake Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 332 Mystic Starlight 140023 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 316 Maxed Out 136321 Dana Baer Dana Baer 0.00
3rd 285 Worthy's Pure Love 139298 Nancy Merlo Nancy Merlo 0.00
4th 376 I'm Davy Jones 120032 Charles Angove Charles Angove 0.00

Class:  131 - Morgan Western Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 346 Sarde's Rock of Love Michelle Quinn Michelle Quinn 0.00
2nd 245 Briarlane Above Regala-T* Terra Zimmerman Stephanie Zimmerman 0.00
3rd 250 Lookaway's Empyreal Light* Roberta Bartlett Dennis Dindoffer 0.00
4th 292 Bright Leaf Cannon Heir Elisabeth Kazup Elisabeth Kazup 0.00

Class:  132 - ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure, Jr Exh Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 323 Platinum Asset 107509S Isabella Wild Isabella Wild 0.00
2nd 291 My Sweet E-motion 134708 Michaela Kratofil Michaela Kratofil 0.00
3rd 284 Step It up a Notch 121162 Gayle Biederman Gayle Biederman 0.00
4th 243 Seattle Slam 111987 Madison Daniels Madison Daniels 0.00
5th 327 Let It Ride 146243 Meadowland Farm Madeline Sheroski 0.00
6th 293 Perfecta's Perimo 122612 Nicole Chaaban Jenna Chaaban 0.00

Class:  133 - Roadster Pony To Bike Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 313 Heartland Said and Done Elizabeth Scoggin Elizabeth Scoggin 0.00

Class:  134 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Amateur Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 265 Walterway's Tailor Made 114685 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
2nd 377 Cadillac Vizon 115369 Louis Novak Louis Novak 0.00
3rd 325 Two Punch 121339 Ashley Smith Ashley Smith 0.00
4th 379 My Ultimatum 115157 Mark Brough Jennifer Brough 0.00
5th 271 Callaway's King's Ransom 112814 Allen Equine Venture Devin Allen 0.00
6th 252 The Party Prince 110777 Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00

Class:  135 - ASB English Country Pleasure Adult Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 320 Coventry's Too Fast Too Furious116532 SGF Winning Ways Farm Sherry Frankel 0.00
2nd 263 Callaway's Place Your Bets105563 Linden Isle Farms Lindsey Bade 0.00
3rd 282 A Hallelujah Heart 121743 Diana Devlin Diana Devlin 0.00
4th 294 Photo in the Park 145970 Jenna Chaaban Megan Chaaban 0.00
5th 362 How the West was Won 1084695 Paddy Bates Courtney Czarnik 0.00
6th 361 Take Caveat 132629 Debbie Klem Debbie Klem 0.00

Class:  136 - ASB Three-Gaited  Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 288 Tesoro 119205 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00
2nd 253 Santana Dancer 133196 Jennifer Neal Jennifer Neal 0.00

Class:  137 - Morgan Hunter Pleasure Championship Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 286 Indian Creek Quantico Jeannie Newton Mackenzie Newton 0.00
2nd 300 Brogin Kiri Christine Monteith Christine Monteith 0.00
3rd 350 Ultra's Above The Law* Heidi Roehrig Heidi Roehrig 0.00
4th 246 Paddyngton's Keepsake Terra Zimmerman Terra Zimmerman 0.00

Class:  138 - ASB Fine Harness Amateur Championship Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 264 Platinum's Moon Over Pluto117617 Dr. J.R. Gallagher Dr. J.R. Gallagher 0.00
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Class:  139 - Morgan English Pleasure Jr. Exhibitor Stake Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

Class:  140 - ASB Three-Gaited Park, FMT, Championship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 330 Thunder Crackin' 121175 SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
2nd 273 Paranormal 116982 Kimberley Blease Natalie Martens 0.00
3rd 304 Encore Cherie 142007 Sterling Stables LLC Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00
4th 315 Amber's Blue Thunder 117668 Margo Coleman Margo Coleman 0.00
5th 251 Doubletrees Scarlet Design134983 Diana Pistora Diana Pistora 0.00
6th 373 Stonecroft Joyful 142976 Faydelle Schott Bob Phillips 0.00

Class:  141 - ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 281 Chardonnay's Storm Chaser115250 Michelle DeVore Michelle DeVore 0.00
2nd 365 Paddyngton's Hot Wings 119574 Alissa Trinkley Alissa Trinkley 0.00
3rd 378 Sweet Diamonds 98444 Kristen Young Kristen Young 0.00

Class:  142 - ASB Five-Gaited Amateur Stake Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 307 Callaway's Born a Winner113721S Alexandra Wingfield Lisa May 0.00
2nd 367 Start the Game 122622 Mary Workinger Mary Workinger 0.00
3rd 342 Callaway's New Day 107026S Hagerman Farms LLC Sharon O'Connor 0.00
4th 375 I'm Bossy 144115 Chuck Angove Chuck Angove 0.00
5th 357 Sugar Sweet and Sexy 149003 Stacey Finley Kristen Siess 0.00
6th 287 Mien Lalique 144658 Julie Edgar Lizzie Edgar 0.00

Class:  143 - Morgan English Pleasure Championship Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 345 Aljaks Man in the Mirror Loretta Valentine Loretta Valentine 0.00
2nd 317 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Michelle Quinn 0.00

Class:  144 - ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure, Adult Championship Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 364 Shot An A Beer 114920 Gloria Nighswander Sandra Rizzo 0.00
2nd 366 Couture Blue 120864 Claudia Olejniczak Claudia Olejniczak 0.00
3rd 336 Parker Jones 122188S Hagerman Farms LLC Cassidy Dolby 107905 0.00

Class:  145 - ASB Five-Gaited Open Jackpot Stake Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Money

1st 341 You Can Kall Me Lucky 118845 Saddlebred Rowe LLC Sena Bowling 104832 0.00
2nd 301 Sweet Pickle 141531 Susan Battaglia Ashley Cook-Fletcher 0.00
3rd 319 Better See It My Way 142443 SGF Winning Ways Farm Lauren Greenwald 0.00
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